
XCOAWARD

                                               OKLAHOMA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
                                                BAMS/LAS - NOTICE OF CONTRACT AWARDS
                                           LETTING DATE = 07/26/01 AWARD DATE = 08/06/01

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

    AWARDED:              CALL ORDER: 030

    PROJECT NO.: CIP-106B(37)IP                 J.P. NUMBER: 1915704    BAMS NO: 010297     CALENDAR DAYS ALLOTTED:
       COUNTY: BLAINE                  HIGHWAY NO.: SH-51A                                           LENGTH:    5.0800  MILES
       DESCRIPTION : RESURFACE(ASPHALT)

       LOCATION : BEGIN AT THE JCT. OF SH-51A/SH-8 IN WATONGA AND EXTEND WEST
                  AND NORTH ON SH-51A

       CONTRACT AMOUNT    : $    295,355.00      CONTRACTOR   :       CIRCLE S PAVING CO., INC.
                                                                      CLINTON OK

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

    AWARDED:              CALL ORDER: 040

    PROJECT NO.: BHFY-NBIP(157)/BRFY-NBIP(154)  J.P. NUMBER: 1793504M   BAMS NO: 010271     CALENDAR DAYS ALLOTTED:    90
       COUNTY: BRYAN                   HIGHWAY NO.: US-70                                            LENGTH:    0.0000  MILES
       DESCRIPTION : BRIDGE PAINTING

       LOCATION : OVER SULPHUR CREEK, 4.2MILES EAST OF BOKCHITO ON US-70/
                  OVER LITTLE RIVER OVERFLOW, 6.3 MILES SOUTH OF BROKEN BOW

       CONTRACT AMOUNT    : $    154,700.00      CONTRACTOR   :       M.B.E., INC.
                                                                      TARPON SPRINGS FL
                                                                      HOLIDAY FL

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

    AWARDED:              CALL ORDER: 050

    PROJECT NO.: BHFY-22N(44)/BRFY-22N(43)      J.P. NUMBER: 1793505M   BAMS NO: 010272     CALENDAR DAYS ALLOTTED:    90
       COUNTY: BRYAN                   HIGHWAY NO.: US-70                                            LENGTH:    0.0000  MILES
       DESCRIPTION : JOINT SEAL

       LOCATION : OVER SULPHUR CREEK, 4.2 MILES EAST OF BOKCHITO ON US-70 AND
                  OVER LITTLE RIVER OVERFLOW, 6.3 MILES SOUTH OF BROKEN BOW

       CONTRACT AMOUNT    : $     86,411.00      CONTRACTOR   :       PBX CORPORATION
                                                                      SAPULPA OK

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



XCOAWARD

                                               OKLAHOMA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
                                                BAMS/LAS - NOTICE OF CONTRACT AWARDS
                                           LETTING DATE = 07/26/01 AWARD DATE = 08/06/01

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

    AWARDED:              CALL ORDER: 055

    PROJECT NO.: STPY-109B(56)TR                J.P. NUMBER: 1928904    BAMS NO: 010299     CALENDAR DAYS ALLOTTED:
       COUNTY: CANADIAN                HIGHWAY NO.: SH-66                                            LENGTH:    0.0000  MILES
       DESCRIPTION : SIGNING

       LOCATION : AT CANADIAN VALLEY TECHNOLOGY CENTER(EVANS ROAD/SH-66)

       CONTRACT AMOUNT    : $     12,343.55      CONTRACTOR   :       TRAFFIC SIGNALS, INC.
                                                                      EDMOND OK

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

    AWARDED:              CALL ORDER: 070

    PROJECT NO.: MGSY-19B(265)/MGEY-119B(30)/BR J.P. NUMBER: 0926104M   BAMS NO: 010273     CALENDAR DAYS ALLOTTED:   360
       COUNTY: CREEK                   HIGHWAY NO.: SH-33                                            LENGTH:    9.4350  KILOMETERS
       DESCRIPTION : GRADE, DRAIN , SURFACE AND BRIDGE(SUPERPAVE)

       LOCATION : BEGIN APPROX. 12 MILES WEST OF THE JCT OF I-44/SH-33
                  AND EXTEND EAST ON SH-33

       CONTRACT AMOUNT    : $  9,819,861.28      CONTRACTOR   :       BECCO CONTRACTORS, INC.
                                                                      TULSA OK

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

    AWARDED:              CALL ORDER: 120

    PROJECT NO.: SAP-130B(41)                   J.P. NUMBER: 1875704    BAMS NO: 010293     CALENDAR DAYS ALLOTTED:    30
       COUNTY: HARPER                  HIGHWAY NO.:                                                  LENGTH:    2.7000  MILES
       DESCRIPTION : RESURFACE(ASPHALT)

       LOCATION : IND. ACCESS : 3.5 MILES EAST OF BUFFALO ON US-64,
                  EXTEND EAST  TO BUFFALO FEEDERS.

       CONTRACT AMOUNT    : $    247,800.00      CONTRACTOR   :       BROCE CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.
                                                                      NORMAN OK

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



XCOAWARD

                                               OKLAHOMA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
                                                BAMS/LAS - NOTICE OF CONTRACT AWARDS
                                           LETTING DATE = 07/26/01 AWARD DATE = 08/06/01

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

    AWARDED:              CALL ORDER: 130

    PROJECT NO.: SAP-170D(77)                   J.P. NUMBER: 1887604    BAMS NO: 010294     CALENDAR DAYS ALLOTTED:    30
       COUNTY: TEXAS                   HIGHWAY NO.: INDUSTRIAL ROAD                                  LENGTH:    0.7030  MILES
       DESCRIPTION : RESURFACE(ASPHALT)

       LOCATION : IND ACCESS:  1.0 MI. SW OF HOOKER ON US-54
                  (FOR COLLINGWOOD ELEVATOR)

       CONTRACT AMOUNT    : $    250,250.00      CONTRACTOR   :       J & R SAND COMPANY, INC.
                                                                      LIBERAL KS

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

    AWARDED:              CALL ORDER: 180

    PROJECT NO.: STPY-136B(001)                 J.P. NUMBER: 0042212    BAMS NO: 010279     CALENDAR DAYS ALLOTTED:   120
       COUNTY: KAY                     HIGHWAY NO.: US-177                                           LENGTH:    6.2910  KILOMETERS
       DESCRIPTION : GRADE, DRAIN AND SURFACE(SUPERPAVE)

       LOCATION : BEGIN 9.656 KM SOUTH OF THE JCT. US-60/US-177 IN PONCA CITY
                  AND EXTEND NORTH ON US-177

       CONTRACT AMOUNT    : $  2,217,109.67      CONTRACTOR   :       EVANS & ASSOC. CONST. CO., INC.
                                                                      PONCA CITY OK

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

    AWARDED:              CALL ORDER: 190

    PROJECT NO.: SAP-142D(62)                   J.P. NUMBER: 1887404    BAMS NO: 010296     CALENDAR DAYS ALLOTTED:
       COUNTY: LOGAN                   HIGHWAY NO.: INDUSTRIAL ROAD                                  LENGTH:    1.6500  MILES
       DESCRIPTION : RESURFACE

       LOCATION : INDUSTRIAL ACCESS FOR CLARK METAL:  APPROX. 2.0 MI.  NORTH
                  OF JCT. SH-74C/SH-74 IN CRESCENT, EXTEND EAST.

       CONTRACT AMOUNT    : $    133,337.30      CONTRACTOR   :       VANTAGE PAVING, INC.
                                                                      OKLAHOMA CITY OK

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



XCOAWARD

                                               OKLAHOMA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
                                                BAMS/LAS - NOTICE OF CONTRACT AWARDS
                                           LETTING DATE = 07/26/01 AWARD DATE = 08/06/01

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

    AWARDED:              CALL ORDER: 220

    PROJECT NO.: BRFY-52C(152)                  J.P. NUMBER: 0812804    BAMS NO: 010281     CALENDAR DAYS ALLOTTED:   300
       COUNTY: NOBLE                   HIGHWAY NO.: SH-15                                            LENGTH:    1.5754  KILOMETERS
       DESCRIPTION : BRIDGE AND APPROACHES

       LOCATION : BRIDGE OVER PETTIT CREEK AND LONG BRANCH CREEK, EAST OF
                  RED ROCK ON SH-15

       CONTRACT AMOUNT    : $  1,933,640.28      CONTRACTOR   :       PLAINS BRIDGE CONTRACTING OF OK.,LLC
                                                                      YUKON OK

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

    AWARDED:              CALL ORDER: 340

    PROJECT NO.: BRF-61C(366)CO/BRO-161D(54)CO  J.P. NUMBER: 1273704C   BAMS NO: 010289     CALENDAR DAYS ALLOTTED:   240
       COUNTY: PITTSBURG               HIGHWAY NO.: COUNTY ROAD                                      LENGTH:    0.2770  MILES
       DESCRIPTION : BRIDGES AND APPROACHES

       LOCATION : TRIBUTARY OF COAL CREEK, 2.7 MI. S. & 0.4 MI. E OF INDIANOLA
                  & BR. OVER UNNAMED CREEK, 1.0 MI. N. & 0.5 MI. E. OF CROWDER

       CONTRACT AMOUNT    : $    426,380.19      CONTRACTOR   :       PLAINS BRIDGE CONTRACTING OF OK.,LLC
                                                                      YUKON OK

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

    AWARDED:              CALL ORDER: 366

    PROJECT NO.: STPY-176B(49) RW               J.P. NUMBER: 1257009    BAMS NO: 010338     CALENDAR DAYS ALLOTTED:    30
       COUNTY: WOODS                   HIGHWAY NO.: US-64                                            LENGTH:    9.8090  MILES
       DESCRIPTION : RIGHT-OF-WAY CLEARANCE

       LOCATION : BEGIN 1.6 MILES EAST OF ALVA EXTEND EAST TO THE  ALFALFA
                  COUNTY LINE ON US-64

       CONTRACT AMOUNT    : $      6,800.00      CONTRACTOR   :       ARK WRECKING OF OK., INC.
                                                                      TULSA OK

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



XCOAWARD

                                               OKLAHOMA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
                                                BAMS/LAS - NOTICE OF CONTRACT AWARDS
                                           LETTING DATE = 07/26/01 AWARD DATE = 08/06/01

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

    AWARDED:              CALL ORDER: 440

    PROJECT NO.: MC-104B(21)PT.1                J.P. NUMBER: 1914304    BAMS NO: 010311     CALENDAR DAYS ALLOTTED:     0
       COUNTY: BEAVER                  HIGHWAY NO.: US-64                                            LENGTH:    5.0000  MILES
       DESCRIPTION : RESURFACE(ASPHALT)

       LOCATION : BEGIN 22.0 MILES WEST OF THE BEAVER/HARPER COUNTY
                  LINE AND EXTEND EAST ON US-64

       CONTRACT AMOUNT    : $    387,462.50      CONTRACTOR   :       J & R SAND COMPANY, INC.
                                                                      LIBERAL KS

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

    AWARDED:              CALL ORDER: 450

    PROJECT NO.: MC-104B(21)PT.2                J.P. NUMBER: 1914305    BAMS NO: 010312     CALENDAR DAYS ALLOTTED:     0
       COUNTY: BEAVER                  HIGHWAY NO.: US-64                                            LENGTH:    5.0000  MILES
       DESCRIPTION : RESURFACE(ASPHALT)

       LOCATION : BEGIN 17.0 MILES WEST OF THE BEAVER/HARPER COUNTY
                  LINE AND EXTEND EAST ON US-64

       CONTRACT AMOUNT    : $    369,120.00      CONTRACTOR   :       J & R SAND COMPANY, INC.
                                                                      LIBERAL KS

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

    AWARDED:              CALL ORDER: 460

    PROJECT NO.: MC-104B(21)PT.3                J.P. NUMBER: 1914306    BAMS NO: 010313     CALENDAR DAYS ALLOTTED:
       COUNTY: BEAVER                  HIGHWAY NO.: US-64                                            LENGTH:    5.0000  MILES
       DESCRIPTION : RESURFACE(ASPHALT)

       LOCATION : BEGIN 12.0 MILES WEST OF THE BEAVER/HARPER COUNTY LINE
                  AND EXTEND EAST ON US-64

       CONTRACT AMOUNT    : $    369,120.00      CONTRACTOR   :       J & R SAND COMPANY, INC.
                                                                      LIBERAL KS

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



XCOAWARD

                                               OKLAHOMA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
                                                BAMS/LAS - NOTICE OF CONTRACT AWARDS
                                           LETTING DATE = 07/26/01 AWARD DATE = 08/06/01

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

    AWARDED:              CALL ORDER: 461

    PROJECT NO.: MC-104B(22)                    J.P. NUMBER: 1929504    BAMS NO: 010339     CALENDAR DAYS ALLOTTED:
       COUNTY: BEAVER                  HIGHWAY NO.: US-64                                            LENGTH:    6.6000  MILES
       DESCRIPTION : RESURFACE(ASPHALT)

       LOCATION : BEGIN 28.6 MILES  WEST OF HARPER/BEAVER COUNTY LINE, EXTEND
                  EAST ON US-64

       CONTRACT AMOUNT    : $    521,048.00      CONTRACTOR   :       J & R SAND COMPANY, INC.
                                                                      LIBERAL KS

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

    AWARDED:              CALL ORDER: 470

    PROJECT NO.: MC-130B(048)                   J.P. NUMBER: 1914204    BAMS NO: 010314     CALENDAR DAYS ALLOTTED:
       COUNTY: HARPER                  HIGHWAY NO.: US-64                                            LENGTH:    6.0000  MILES
       DESCRIPTION : RESURFACE(ASPHALT)

       LOCATION : BEGIN 3.85 MILES WEST OF JCT. US-64/SH-34 AND EXTEND
                  EAST ON US-64

       CONTRACT AMOUNT    : $    888,275.00      CONTRACTOR   :       BROCE CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.
                                                                      NORMAN OK

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

    AWARDED:              CALL ORDER: 490

    PROJECT NO.: MC-111B(44)/MC-151B(82)        J.P. NUMBER: 1912104M   BAMS NO: 010316     CALENDAR DAYS ALLOTTED:    45
       COUNTY: CHEROKEE                HIGHWAY NO.: US-62                                            LENGTH:    7.3000  MILES
       DESCRIPTION : MICRO-SURFACING

       LOCATION : BEGIN AT JCT. OF SH-51/US-62, EXT. SE ON US-62
                  BEGIN 0.88 MILE E.  OF JCT. SH-165/US-62, EXT E. ON US-62.

       CONTRACT AMOUNT    : $    522,357.50      CONTRACTOR   :       VANCE BROTHERS, INC.
                                                                      KANSAS CITY MO

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



XCOAWARD

                                               OKLAHOMA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
                                                BAMS/LAS - NOTICE OF CONTRACT AWARDS
                                           LETTING DATE = 07/26/01 AWARD DATE = 08/06/01

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

    AWARDED:              CALL ORDER: 530

    PROJECT NO.: MC-140A(76)PT. 1, 2 & 3        J.P. NUMBER: 1913104C   BAMS NO: 010320     CALENDAR DAYS ALLOTTED:
       COUNTY: LEFLORE                 HIGHWAY NO.: SH-9/US-59                                       LENGTH:   14.3600  MILES
       DESCRIPTION : ARMOR COAT

       LOCATION : BEGIN AT THE HASKELL COUNTY LINE EXTEND EAST ON SH-9 AND
                  NORTH FROM SH-9 ON US-59

       CONTRACT AMOUNT    : $    315,938.70      CONTRACTOR   :       VANTAGE PAVING, INC.
                                                                      OKLAHOMA CITY OK

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

    AWARDED:              CALL ORDER: 538

    PROJECT NO.: MC-142C(66)                    J.P. NUMBER: 1929704    BAMS NO: 010341     CALENDAR DAYS ALLOTTED:
       COUNTY: LOGAN                   HIGHWAY NO.: US-74                                            LENGTH:    5.8210  MILES
       DESCRIPTION : RESURFACE(ASPHALT)

       LOCATION : BEGIN AT THE  OKLAHOMA/LOGAN  COUNTY LINE, EXTEND NORTH
                  ON SH-74

       CONTRACT AMOUNT    : $    642,500.00      CONTRACTOR   :       HASKELL LEMON CONST. CO.
                                                                      OKLAHOMA CITY OK

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

    AWARDED:              CALL ORDER: 563

    PROJECT NO.: MC-152A(40)                    J.P. NUMBER: 1929804    BAMS NO: 010342     CALENDAR DAYS ALLOTTED:
       COUNTY: NOBLE                   HIGHWAY NO.: US-64                                            LENGTH:    3.4130  MILES
       DESCRIPTION : RESURFACE(MICRO-SURFACE)

       LOCATION : BEGIN AT FIR STREET AND EXTEND EAST  TO CEDAR STREET
                  ON US-64 IN PERRY

       CONTRACT AMOUNT    : $    359,751.40      CONTRACTOR   :       VANCE BROTHERS, INC.
                                                                      KANSAS CITY MO

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



XCOAWARD

                                               OKLAHOMA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
                                                BAMS/LAS - NOTICE OF CONTRACT AWARDS
                                           LETTING DATE = 07/26/01 AWARD DATE = 08/03/01

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

    AWARDED:              CALL ORDER: 600

    PROJECT NO.: MC-161C(83)/MC-161B(84)(85)    J.P. NUMBER: 1912704C   BAMS NO: 010327     CALENDAR DAYS ALLOTTED:
       COUNTY: PITTSBURG               HIGHWAY NO.: SH-113/SH-9/SH-9A                                LENGTH:   17.1100  MILES
       DESCRIPTION : ARMOR COAT

       LOCATION : BEG AT E. INDIANOLA CITY LIMITS EXT E. ON SH-113/MCINTOSH/
                  PITTSBURG C/L EXT E. ON SH-9/US-69/SH-9A EXT E ON SH-9A

       CONTRACT AMOUNT    : $    289,440.51      CONTRACTOR   :       VANTAGE PAVING, INC.
                                                                      OKLAHOMA CITY OK

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

    AWARDED:              CALL ORDER: 660

    PROJECT NO.: MC-164A(39)PT. 1,2,3,4 & 5     J.P. NUMBER: 1913204C   BAMS NO: 010333     CALENDAR DAYS ALLOTTED:
       COUNTY: PUSHMATAHA              HIGHWAY NO.: SH-3/SH-2/US-271/US-                             LENGTH:   28.2400  MILES
       DESCRIPTION : ARMOR COAT

       LOCATION : BEGIN AT ANTLERS EXT. SOUTHEAST ON SH-3/NORTH ON SH-2/SOUTH
                  ON US-271 & NORTH AND WEST FROM US-271/US-70 IN CHOCTAW CO.

       CONTRACT AMOUNT    : $    546,337.50      CONTRACTOR   :       VANTAGE PAVING, INC.
                                                                      OKLAHOMA CITY OK

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

    AWARDED:              CALL ORDER: 680

    PROJECT NO.: CMC-169A(50)                   J.P. NUMBER: 1883404    BAMS NO: 010337     CALENDAR DAYS ALLOTTED:   100
       COUNTY: STEPHENS                HIGHWAY NO.: US-81A                                           LENGTH:    3.4500  MILES
       DESCRIPTION : RESURFACE(PC CONCRETE PATCHING)

       LOCATION : BEGIN AT JCT US-81A/US-81 AND EXTEND TO 10TH STREET ON
                  US-81A IN DUNCAN

       CONTRACT AMOUNT    : $    390,745.00      CONTRACTOR   :       BRUTON CONST. CO., INC.
                                                                      LAWTON OK

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



XCOAWARD

                                               OKLAHOMA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
                                                BAMS/LAS - NOTICE OF CONTRACT AWARDS
                                                      LETTING DATE = 07/26/01

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

    REJECTED:             CALL ORDER: 080

    PROJECT NO.: NHY-19N(51)                    J.P. NUMBER: 1676304    BAMS NO: 010274     CALENDAR DAYS ALLOTTED:   150
       COUNTY: ELLIS                   HIGHWAY NO.: US-60                                            LENGTH:    1.4800   KILOMETERS
       DESCRIPTION : WIDEN AND RESURFACE(SUPERPAVE)

       LOCATION : BEGIN AT THE TEXAS STATE LINE EXT. EAST TO THE AT&SF
                  RAILROAD BRIDGE ON US-60

       CONTRACT AMOUNT    :                      CONTRACTOR   :

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

    REJECTED:             CALL ORDER: 170

    PROJECT NO.: STP-132C(23)                   J.P. NUMBER: 1739704    BAMS NO: 010278     CALENDAR DAYS ALLOTTED:    90
       COUNTY: HUGHES                  HIGHWAY NO.: COUNTY ROAD                                      LENGTH:    7.1050   MILES
       DESCRIPTION : RESURFACE(ASPHALT)

       LOCATION : COUNTY ROAD(EW-133) BEGINNING AT THE JCT. OF US-270/US-75
                  AND EXTENDING EAST TO LAMAR

       CONTRACT AMOUNT    :                      CONTRACTOR   :

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

    REJECTED:             CALL ORDER: 320

    PROJECT NO.: BRF-61C(366)CO                 J.P. NUMBER: 1273704    BAMS NO: 010287     CALENDAR DAYS ALLOTTED:   120
       COUNTY: PITTSBURG               HIGHWAY NO.: COUNTY ROAD                                      LENGTH:    0.1460   MILES
       DESCRIPTION : BRIDGE AND APPROACHES

       LOCATION : TRIBUTARY OF COAL CREEK, 2.7 MILES SOUTH AND 0.4 MILE
                  EAST OF INDIANOLA

       CONTRACT AMOUNT    :                      CONTRACTOR   :

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



XCOAWARD

                                               OKLAHOMA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
                                                BAMS/LAS - NOTICE OF CONTRACT AWARDS
                                                      LETTING DATE = 07/26/01

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

    REJECTED:             CALL ORDER: 330

    PROJECT NO.: BRO-161D(54) CO                J.P. NUMBER: 1816504    BAMS NO: 010288     CALENDAR DAYS ALLOTTED:   120
       COUNTY: PITTSBURG               HIGHWAY NO.: COUNTY ROAD                                      LENGTH:    0.1310   MILES
       DESCRIPTION : BRIDGE AND APPROACHES

       LOCATION : BRIDGE OVER UNNAMED CREEK, 1.0 MILE NORTH AND 0.5 MILE
                  EAST OF CROWDER

       CONTRACT AMOUNT    :                      CONTRACTOR   :

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

    REJECTED:             CALL ORDER: 480

    PROJECT NO.: MC-104B(21) PT.1-3/MC-130B(48) J.P. NUMBER: 1914304C   BAMS NO: 010315     CALENDAR DAYS ALLOTTED:
       COUNTY: BEAVER                  HIGHWAY NO.: US-64                                            LENGTH:   27.6000   MILES
       DESCRIPTION : RESURFACE(ASPHALT)

       LOCATION : BEG. 22.0 MI. WEST OF THE BEAVER/HARPER C/L EXT. EAST, THEN
                  FR. 3.85 MI. W. OF THE JCT. US-64/SH-34 EXT. EAST ON US-64

       CONTRACT AMOUNT    :                      CONTRACTOR   :

                                    THE TOTAL AMOUNT OF AWARDED CONTRACTS: $ 21,186,084.38
                                                                           ================

                                   THE TOTAL AMOUNT OF REJECTED CONTRACTS: $  5,326,616.72
                                                                           ================


